

TABELLA DELLE DISTANZE E DEI TEMPI

MANIFESTAZIONE: XV° GRAN PREMIO CITTA' DI VERONA 2014

TAPPA: PRIMA

data: 10 Maggio 2014

da: Verona

a: Garda

SET.	CO	E.PC	U.PC	CT	LOCALITA'	DISTANZE			TEMPI			MEDIA		ORARIO TEORICO 1° CONC.	NOTE
						PARZ.	SETT.	TOTALI	PC	SET. E NEUTR.	TOTALI	PC	SETT.		
	1				VERONA (Stadio)	0,000	0,000	0,000						11,00	
1		1			Verona Stadio 1	0,010	0,010	0,010	ingr.libero						
		2	1		Verona Stadio 2	0,040	0,050	0,050	00' 08"			18,00			
		3	2		Verona Stadio 3	0,040	0,090	0,090	00' 09"			16,00			
		4	3		Verona Stadio 4	0,040	0,130	0,130	00' 06"			24,00			
		5	4		Zai 2 Bassone 1	9,870	10,000	10,000	ingr.libero						
		6	5		Zai 2 Bassone 2	0,100	10,100	10,100	00' 16"			22,50			
		7	6		Zai 2 Bassone 3	0,100	10,200	10,200	00' 14"			25,71			
		8	7		Zai 2 Bassone 4	0,100	10,300	10,300	00' 15"			24,00			
		9	8		Zai 2 Bassone 5	0,100	10,400	10,400	00' 14"			25,71			
		10	9		Zai 2 Bassone 6	0,100	10,500	10,500	00' 13"			27,69			
		11	10		Zai 2 Bassone 7	0,200	10,700	10,700	00' 30"			24,00			
		12	11		Zai 2 Bassone 8	0,200	10,900	10,900	00' 29"			24,83			
		13	12		Zai 2 Bassone 9	1,000	11,900	11,900	02' 30"			24,00			
		14	13		Zai 2 Bassone 10	0,120	12,020	12,020	00' 18"			24,00			
		15	14		Zai 2 Bassone 11	0,060	12,080	12,080	00' 08"			27,00			
		16	15		Loc. Palazzina 1	15,620	27,700	27,700	ingr.libero						
		17	16		Loc. Palazzina 2	0,050	27,750	27,750	00' 08"			22,50			
		18	17		Loc. Palazzina 3	0,050	27,800	27,800	00' 07"			25,71			
		19	18		Loc. Palazzina 4	0,200	28,000	28,000	00' 30"			24,00			
		20	19		Loc. Palazzina 5	0,050	28,050	28,050	00' 07"			25,71			
		21	20		Loc. Palazzina 6	0,050	28,100	28,100	00' 08"			22,50			
		22	21		Loc. Palazzina 7	0,400	28,500	28,500	00' 55"			26,18			
		23	22		Loc. Palazzina 8	0,050	28,550	28,550	00' 07"			25,71			
		24	23		Loc. Palazzina 9	0,050	28,600	28,600	00' 08"			22,50			
		25	24		Loc. Palazzina 10	0,600	29,200	29,200	01' 50"			19,64			
		26	25		Loc. Palazzina 11	0,100	29,300	29,300	00' 14"			25,71			
		27	26		Loc. Palazzina 12	0,100	29,400	29,400	00' 16"			22,50			
		28	27		Verona Torricelle 1	16,000	45,400	45,400	ingr.libero						
		29	28		Verona Torricelle 2	0,100	45,500	45,500	00' 16"			22,50			
		30	29		Verona Torricelle 3	0,100	45,600	45,600	00' 14"			25,71			
		31	30		Verona Torricelle 4	0,200	45,800	45,800	00' 30"			24,00			
		32	31		Verona Torricelle 5	0,100	45,900	45,900	00' 16"			22,50			
		33	32		Verona Torricelle 6	0,200	46,100	46,100	00' 30"			24,00			
	2				VERONA (Rist. Dolce Gusto)	5,800	51,900	51,900		3h 00'	3h 00'		17,30	14,00	
2		30			Zai 2 Bassone 12	11,800	11,800	63,700	ingr.libero						
		31	30		Zai 2 Bassone 13	0,100	11,900	63,800	00' 15"			24,00			
		32	31		Zai 2 Bassone 14	0,100	12,000	63,900	00' 14"			25,71			
		33	32		Zai 2 Bassone 15	0,100	12,100	64,000	00' 15"			24,00			
		34	33		Zai 2 Bassone 16	0,100	12,200	64,100	00' 14"			25,71			
		35	34		Zai 2 Bassone 17	0,100	12,300	64,200	00' 15"			24,00			
		36	35		Zai 2 Bassone 18	0,200	12,500	64,400	00' 29"			24,83			
		37	36		Zai 2 Bassone 19	0,200	12,700	64,600	00' 31"			23,23			
		38	37		Zai 2 Bassone 20	1,000	13,700	65,600	02' 31"			23,84			
		39	38		Zai 2 Bassone 21	0,120	13,820	65,720	00' 17"			25,41			
		40	39		Zai 2 Bassone 22	0,060	13,880	65,780	00' 08"			27,00			
		41	40		Zai Volargne 1	37,620	51,500	103,400	1h 16' 00"			29,70			
		42	41		Zai Volargne 2	0,180	51,680	103,580	00' 29"			22,34			
		43	42		Dolcè 1	8,810	60,490	112,390	13' 00"			40,66			
		44	43		Dolcè 2	0,060	60,550	112,450	00' 10"			21,60			
		45	44		Brentino	11,280	71,830	123,730	19' 00"			35,62			
		46	45		Caprino V.se (Loc. Bran) 1	19,500	91,330	143,230	ingr.libero						
		47	46		Caprino V.se (Loc. Bran) 2	0,100	91,430	143,330	00' 16"			22,50			
		48	47		Caprino V.se (Loc. Bran) 3	0,500	91,930	143,830	01' 11"			25,35			
		49	48		Caprino V.se (Loc. Bran) 4	0,100	92,030	143,930	00' 14"			25,71			
		50	49		Caprino V.se (Loc. Bran) 5	0,200	92,230	144,130	00' 30"			24,00			
		51	50		Caprino V.se (Loc. Bran) 6	0,100	92,330	144,230	00' 14"			25,71			
	3				CAPRINO VERONESE	4,200	96,530	148,430		3h 00'	6h 00'		32,18	17,00	
3		50			Caprino Veronese 1	0,450	0,450	148,880	ingr.libero						
		51	50		Caprino Veronese 2	0,040	0,490	148,920	00' 08"			18,00			
		52	51		Caprino Veronese 3	0,040	0,530	148,960	00' 09"			16,00			
		53	52		Caprino Veronese 4	0,040	0,570	149,000	00' 08"			18,00			
		54	53		Caprino Veronese 5	0,040	0,610	149,040	00' 07"			20,57			
	4				GARDA	37,130	37,740	186,170		1h 00'	6h 50'		37,74	18,00	

TABELLA DELLE DISTANZE E DEI TEMPI

MANIFESTAZIONE: XV ° GRAN PREMIO CITTA' DI VERONA 2014

TAPPA: **SECONDA**

data: **11 Maggio 2014**

da: **Garda**

a: **Verona**

SET.	CO	E.PC	U.PC	CT	LOCALITA'	DISTANZE			TEMPI			MEDIA		ORARIO TEORICO	NOTE
						PARZ.	SETT.	TOTALI	PC	SET. E NEUTR.	TOTALI	PC	SETT.		
	5				GARDA	0,000	0,000	0,000						9,00	
4		54			Caprino V.se (Loc. Bran) 7	12,500	12,500	12,500	ingr.libero						
		55	54		Caprino V.se (Loc. Bran) 8	0,100	12,600	12,600	00' 17"			21,18			
		56	55		Caprino V.se (Loc. Bran) 9	0,500	13,100	13,100	01' 10"			25,71			
		57	56		Caprino V.se (Loc. Bran) 10	0,100	13,200	13,200	00' 15"			24,00			
		58	57		Caprino V.se (Loc. Bran) 11	0,200	13,400	13,400	00' 29"			24,83			
		59	58		Caprino V.se (Loc. Bran) 12	0,100	13,500	13,500	00' 15"			24,00			
		60	59		Zai Volargne 3	12,520	26,020	26,020	25' 00"			30,05			
		60	60		Zai Volargne 4	0,180	26,200	26,200	00' 30"			21,60			
	6				PASTRENGO (Forte Leopold)	9,900	36,100	36,100		1h 30'	1h 30'		24,07	10,30	
5		61			Zai 2 Bassone 23	45,200	45,200	81,300	ingr.libero						
		62	61		Zai 2 Bassone 24	0,100	45,300	81,400	00' 16"			22,50			
		63	62		Zai 2 Bassone 25	0,100	45,400	81,500	00' 14"			25,71			
		64	63		Zai 2 Bassone 26	0,100	45,500	81,600	00' 15"			24,00			
		65	64		Zai 2 Bassone 27	0,100	45,600	81,700	00' 14"			25,71			
		66	65		Zai 2 Bassone 28	0,100	45,700	81,800	00' 13"			27,69			
		67	66		Zai 2 Bassone 29	0,200	45,900	82,000	00' 30"			24,00			
		68	67		Zai 2 Bassone 30	0,200	46,100	82,200	00' 29"			24,83			
		69	68		Zai 2 Bassone 31	1,000	47,100	83,200	02' 30"			24,00			
		70	69		Zai 2 Bassone 32	0,120	47,220	83,320	00' 18"			24,00			
	70	70		Zai 2 Bassone 33	0,060	47,280	83,380	00' 08"			27,00				
	7				VERONA (Zai Bassone 2)	0,420	47,700	83,800		1h 15'	2h 45'		38,16	11,45	